4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

0652734F
0652733F
0652751F
0652735F
0644731M
0652754M
0652778M
0417137M
0652772M
0652741M
0652798M
0652740M
0425578F
0652795F
0652738F
0652764F

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

56295

Benzing 48907091 SwW-4.5 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:51 GPS
:51 +0
:50 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAIAFECG6 | 20.06 19:
| DA1AFDALl | 20.06 19:
|DA23727E | 20.06 19:
| DADO15Co6 | 20.06 19:
| DA1IAFEF84 | 20.06 19:
| DAA209AD | 20.06 19:
| DA1IAFF89 | 20.06 19:
| DAIAFDED | 20.06 19:
| DAIAFEEO | 20.06 19:
|DA237194 | 20.06 19
| DAIAFC3F | 20.06 19:
|DBO0OC21C | 20.06 19:
| DAIAFD8C | 20.06 19:
| DAIAFCC1 | 20.06 19:
|DBO01603F | 20.06 19:
| DAIAFEO7 | 20.06 19:
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E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

228792
900022A8
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231746_1750448031.pdf

